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Important Dates for Terms 2 and 3 
(as of 30 January 2015) 

 
Date School Event 

Monday 5 January Beginning of Term 2 /  
New Starters Breakfast 

Monday 12 January ECAs start 

Thursday 29 January PTA: Quiz Night 7pm 

Thursday 5 February PTA: Valentine’s Disco 

Friday 13 February Chinese New Year Celebrations 

Monday 16 – Friday 20 February Half Term Holidays 

Monday 23 February School resumes 

Monday 9 March School Reports to Parents 

Thursday 12 March ECAs end 

Wednesday 18 / Thursday 19 March Parents’ Evenings 3.30pm – 6pm 

Thursday 26 March International Day 

Friday 27 March Term 2 ends – 1pm finish 
 
 

Monday 13 April Beginning of Term 3 

Monday 27 April ECAs start 

Friday 1 May Labour Day Public Holiday 

Thursday 14 – Saturday 16 May COBIS Games, Athens 

Monday 25 May Buddha’s Birthday Public Holiday 

Thursday 11 June ECAs end 

From Monday 15 June Residential Trip Week for Years 3 - 7 

Monday 22 June School Reports to Parents 

Wednesday 24 / Thursday 25 June Parents’ Evenings 

Tuesday 30 June Term 3 ends / Speech Day – 1pm finish 
 

 
There will be additions to the above dates. Please check our regular communications for 
more information:  
 

Parent Update – every Friday afternoon 

Facebook www.facebook.com/NAISHongKong 

Year Blog - http://year1nais.blogspot.hk/ (just change the year group number!) 
 

NAIS Contact List 
Bus enquiries or updates: bus@nais.hk 
Uniform: contactus@nais.hk 
School lunches: contactus@nais.hk 
Absences: <class teacher>@nais.hk AND bus@nais.hk 
Any fee enquiries: finance@nais.hk 
Admissions queries: admissions@nais.hk 
Any curriculum queries: <class teacher>@nais.hk 
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